MOUNT ALBERT — PEFFERLAW TOUR — Short (73 km)

Interval Cumulative

0.0
0.4
0.4
25
15.4
2.8
3.5
1.4
3.6
1.4
5.0
1.6
0.5
0.6
0.6

1.2
0.5
2.6
1.0
1.6
4.4
6.2
1.4
4.2
8.0
1.2
1.7
0.1

0.0

0.4

0.8

3.3

18.7
215
24.0
254
29.0
30.4
354
37.0
37.5
38.1
38.7

39.9
40.4
43.0
44.0
45.6
50.0
56.2
57.6
61.8
69.8
71.0
72.7
72.8

YAty av byt

yavtavve

)

+»
«F

b
4

Meet at Green P parking lot, Main St. in Mount Albert

Main St. from Green P parking lot, Mount Albert

King St.

Mount Albert Rd. / C.R. 13 (unsigned at stop sign) (Busy road — Ride on shoulder)
McCowan Rd. / C.R. 67

Baldwin Rd.

Jog L / R at Hwy 48 onto Smith Blvd. (Caution — busy road)
Park Rd.

Old Homestead Rd./ C.R. 79

Stoney Batter Rd.

Morning Glory Rd.

Pefferlaw Rd. / C.R. 21 (unsigned at stop sign — no exit sign ahead)
Moorings Dr. (unsigned, just past Hwy 48)

Holmes Point Rd. (unsigned at stop sign)

Lunch: Holmes Point Park

Lunch: Peninsula Restaurant

Backtrack

Moorings Dr.

Pefferlaw Rd. / C.R. 21 (unsigned)

Station Rd.

Old Homestead Rd. / C.R. 79 (unsigned at right bend)
Weir's Sideroad / C.R. 81

Old Shiloh Rd.

Prout Rd.

Ravenshoe Rd. / C.R. 32

York-Durham Line / C.R. 30 (Road curves left)

Doane Rd.

Centre St.

Main St.

Green P parking lot, Mount Albert

2016 Reroute



MOUNT ALBERT '.
PEFFEALAV
Yo uUR
SHOAT - 7/ hnm

181000

Gsorging
istond

drer
lece

Tuaksr

bgacn

Conatgiem 7

Piza Fan
Mussingica
Fark

ilegasgoie




	MountAlbert-Pefferlaw Short
	shortmap001

