MOUNT ALBERT - PEFFERLAW TOUR - Short (73 km)

Interval Cumulative		Meet at Green P parking lot, Main St. in Mount Albert
0.0	0.0	Main St. from Green P parking lot, Mount Albert
0.4	0.4 ◀⊤	King St.
0.4	0.8 →	Mount Albert Rd. / C.R. 13 (unsigned at stop sign) (Busy road – Ride on shoulder)
2.5	3.3 →	McCowan Rd. / C.R. 67
15.4	18.7 ▶	Baldwin Rd.
2.8	21.5	Jog L / R at Hwy 48 onto Smith Blvd. (Caution - busy road)
3.5	24.0 ᠰ	Park Rd.
1.4	25.4	Old Homestead Rd. / C.R. 79
3.6	29.0	Stoney Batter Rd.
1.4	30.4 →	Morning Glory Rd.
5.0	35.4 ←	Pefferlaw Rd. / C.R. 21 (unsigned at stop sign – no exit sign ahead)
1.6	37.0 ◀⊤	Moorings Dr. (unsigned, just past Hwy 48)
0.5	37.5	Holmes Point Rd. (unsigned at stop sign)
0.6	38.1	Lunch: Holmes Point Park
0.6	38.7	Lunch: Peninsula Restaurant
		Backtrack
1.2	39.9 ◀	Moorings Dr.
0.5	40.4	Pefferlaw Rd. / C.R. 21 (unsigned)
2.6	43.0	Station Rd.
1.0	44.0	Old Homestead Rd. / C.R. 79 (unsigned at right bend)
1.6	45.6 ←	Weir's Sideroad / C.R. 81
4.4	50.0	Old Shiloh Rd.
6.2	56.2 ◀	Prout Rd.
1.4	57.6	
4.2	61.8	York-Durham Line / C.R. 30 (Road curves left)
8.0	69.8	
1.2	71.0	
1.7	72.7	Main St.
0.1	72.8 ◀	Green P parking lot, Mount Albert

